
Mailing Date: May 15, 2025

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org

Applicant:
City of Los Angeles

Peter Monti
Planning Assistant
peter.monti@lacity.org

Ari Briski
Sr. Management Analyst I 
ari.briski@lacity.org

Arthi Varma 
Deputy Director 
arthi.varma@lacity.org

Mathew Glesne
Senior City Planner
mathew.glesne@lacity.org

Jenna Monterrosa
Principal City Planner
jenna.monterrosa@lacity.org

Julia Heidlman
City Planner
julia.heidelman@lacity.org

laura.lake@gmail.com 
meveloff@gmail.com

Determination Mailing For:
CPC-2025-1648-CA

Council District - ALL
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